
BACK
Printable Area:

SIDE
Printable Area:

SIDE
Printable Area:

TOP LID
Printable Area:

FRONT
Printable Area:

Bottom of Box

Wine Box

3

2

1

2

82.6mm x 323.9mm x 82.6mm

82.6mm x 323.9mm 82.6mm x 323.9mm 82.6mm x 323.9mm 82.6mm x 323.9mm

82.6mm x 82.6mm

FOLD LINE

TRIM

BLEED ZONE 3mm around the whole job.
Make sure anything that goes right to the edge of the 
paper extends to the bleed line.

Please save your artwork without the blue red or green 
frames.


